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lllinois Department of Transportation

Division of Highways/District 1 o
201 West Center Court/Schaumburg, Hlincis 60196-1096

BUREAU OF LAND ACQUISITION

Route: usS o =2
Location: US 45 to 94" Ave O-,-;LL @] /_) 8 Q}

County: Cook

Job No.: R-90-003-05
Parcel:  OFZ0006 & TE, 0FZ0021 & TE-A & B, OFZ0008A & B & TE-A+B

April 28, 2009

Village of Orland Park PERALATY £31

Attn: Ms. Barb O’Brien e ., £
14700 S. Ravinia Ave. 7/ ST g
Orland Park, IL. 60462

Dear Ms. O’Brien: I X .,‘/‘)71 23"/""1
WAl =
lin & Conklin, LLC,
his statement is being

Enclosed is the June-August 2008 staterrient from <X

dated October 2, 2008 in the amounm.

forwarded to the Village of Orland Park . The statement covers the
expense of eminent domain proceedings for the above referenced parcels.

Please submit your remittance directly to Conklin & Conklin, LLC, attention
Mr. Thomas W. Conklin, Jr. Also, please send a copy of your remittance to
Mr. Michael Harris (IDOT).

Shquld you have any questigns or require additional information, please do not
hesitate to contact Mr. Michael Harris, Acting Local Agency Acquisition

"RECEIVED |
o l

Coordinator, at (847)705-4285,
Very truly yours,

MAY 049p
Diane M. O’Keefe, P.E. / | |
Dep_uty Director of Hj ghways S
Region One Engineer

By Sodls oo

7~

John F ortmann, P.E
Acting Bureau Chief of Land Acquisition

Enclosure

cc: T. Conklin (w/o attachments)
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llinois Department of Transportation

Division of Highways/District 1
201 West Center Court/Schaumburg, lllinois 60196-1096

BUREAU OF LAND ACQUISITION
Route: usS 6

Location: US 45 to 94" Ave
County:  Cook )
JobNo.: R-90-003-05 (

Parcel: 0FZ0008A+B & TE-A+B,; 0FZOO21 & TE-A+B

April 27, 2009

Village of Orland Park j ﬁ M W9
Attn: Ms. Barb O’Brien ﬂ PLPALINN S
14700 S. Ravinia Ave. BY = il L ‘
Orland Park, IL 60462 PR

. {1t \
Dear Ms. O’Brien: s SO B

Enclosed is the February through March 2009 st
Conklin, LLC, dated April 23, 2009 in the amount Is statement
1s being forwarded to the Village of Orland Park for payment. The statement
covers the expense of eminent domain proceedings for the above referenced
parcels.

Please submit your remittance directly to Conklin & Conklin, LLC, attention

Mr. Thomas W. Conklin, Jr. Also, please send a copy of your remittance to
Mr. Michael Harris (IDOT).

Should you have any questions or require additional information, please do not
hesitate to contact Mr. Michael Harris, Acting Local Aoency Aeﬁ “\tlon
Coordinator, at (847)705-4285. . '.

il - 3{ =1 \- Jie

l. h N
Very truly yours, n A 492008 \
Diane M. O’Keefe, P.E. I";I  opyABLE \
Deputy Director of Highways \ acCOUNI® I —

Region One Engineer —

BAML TNV e

John Fortmann, P.E
Acting Bureau Chief of Land Acquisition

Enclosure
cc: T. Conklin (w/o attachments)
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llinois Department of 'Ii'ansportahon

Division of Highways/District 1 ,
201 West Center Court/Schaumburg, lllinois 60196-1096 N Loy

BUREAU OF LAND ACQUISITION

Route: US6
Location: US 45 to 94" Ave « ¥ A
County: Cook ' ;_r..

JobNo.: R- 90-003 05
Parcel: 0FZ0006 & TE; 0FZ0008A+B & TE-A+B; oF ZOO21 & TE-A+B

January 14, 2009 1)0-4( 6(3 @':P

Village of Orland Park
Attn: Ms. Barb O’Brien
14700 S. Ravinia Ave.
Orland Park, IL 60462

Dear Ms. O’Brien: ' F !?

This statement is being forwarded to the Village of Orland Park forpz
The statement covers the expense of eminent domain proceedings for the above
referenced parcel.

Please submit your remittance directly to the Law Offices of Conklin &
Conklin, LLC, Attention: Mr. Thomas W. Conklin. Also, please send a copy of
your remittance to Mr. Michael Harris (IDOT).

Should you have any questions or require additional information, please do not
hesitate to contact Mr. Michael Harris, Acting Local Agency Acquisition
Coordinator, at (847)705-4285.

Very truly yours,

Diane M. O’Keefe, P.E.
Deputy Director of Highways
Region One Engineer

Q‘”Lk Jrtrmann e TS e

John Fortmann, P.E
Acting Bureau Chief of Land Acquisition

Enclosure
cc: T. Conklin (w/0 attachments)



